General information about company

Scrip code 500110

NSE Symbol CHENNPETRO

MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED

ISIN INE178A01016

Name of the company CHENNAI PETROLEUM
CORPORATION LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting | 30-06-2023
/ Allotment)

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital
Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? Yes

Particular Yes/No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No
Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Summary statement holding of
specified securities

Sub-categorization of shares

(Xv)
Shareholding (No. of shares)
under
Category | No. of | No. of | Total Shareho | No. of | Tot | No. of | SubCate | SubCateg | SubCateg
of shareho | fully no. Iding as | Voting | al equity gory_l ory_Il ory_lll
sharehol | Iders paid up | shares | a % of | Rights | as a | shares
der equity held total no. % held in
shares of of demateri
held shares Tot | alized
(calcula al form
ted as Voti
per ng
SCRR, righ
1957)As t
a % of
(A+B+C
2)
(A) 2 1001981 100198 67.29 100198 67.2 10019810 - - -
Promoter 00 100 100 9 0
&
Promoter
Group
(B) Public | 98281 4871320 | 487132 | 32.71 48713 32. 4768699
0 00 200 71 4
(c1) 1 100 100 0 100 0 100 - - -
Shares
underlyin
g DRs
(C2) 0 0 - - -
Shares
held by
Employe
e Trust
(C) Non |1 100 100 0 100 0 100 - - -
Promoter
-Non
Public
Grand 98284 1489114 | 148911 | 100 14891 100 | 1478851
Total 00 400 1400 94




Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Sub-categorization of shares (XV)

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Category & | No. of | No.of | Total | Shareho | No.of | Tot | No. of | SubCate | SubCateg | SubCateg
Name of | shareh | fully no. Iding % | Votin | al equity gory_| ory_ll ory_lll
the older paid share | calculat | g as a | shares
Shareholde up sheld | ed as | Rights | % held in
rs equit per of demateri
y SCRR, Tot | alized
share 1957 As al form(Not
s held a % of Voti | Applicabl
(A+B+C ng e)
2) righ
t
B1) 0 0 0 0 - - -
Institutions
B2) 0 0 0 0 - - -
Institutions
(Domestic)
Mutual 6 27100 | 27100 | 0.02 27100 | 0.0 | 22500
Funds/ 2
Alternate 1 13000 | 13000 | 0.09 13000 | 0.0 | 130000
Investment 0 0 0 9
Funds
Banks 4 869 869 0 869 0 869
Insurance 3 27648 | 27648 | 1.86 27648 | 1.8 | 2764800
Companies 00 00 00 6
LIC 1 19928 | 19928 | 1.34 19928 | 1.3 | 1992800
GRATUITY 00 00 00 4
PLUS NON
UNIT FUND
NBFCs 1 1250 1250 | O 1250 | O 1250
registered
with RBI
Sub Total | 15 29240 | 29240 | 1.96 29240 | 1.9 | 2919419
B1 19 19 19 6
B3) 0 0 0 0 - - -
Institutions
(Foreign)
Foreign 66 93343 | 93343 | 6.27 93343 | 6.2 | 9334344
Portfolio 44 44 44 7
Investors
Category |
CITY OF | 1 20641 | 20641 | 1.39 20641 | 1.3 | 2064108
NEWYORK 08 08 08 9
GROUP
TRUST
Foreign 7 33041 | 33041 | 2.22 33041 | 2.2 | 3304143
Portfolio 43 43 43 2
Investors
Category Il
POLUNIN 1 25744 | 25744 | 1.73 25744 | 1.7 2574438
EMERGING 38 38 38 3
MARKETS
SMALL CAP
FUND LLC
Any 8 2700 | 2700 | O 2700 |0

Other(Insti




tutions
(Foreign))

FOREIGN
INSTITUTIO
NAL
INVESTORS

2600

2600

2600

BANKS

100

100

100

Sub Total
B2

81

12641
187

12641
187

8.49

12641
187

1263848
7

B4) Central
Governme
nt/ State
Governme
nt(s)/
President
of India

Shareholdi
ng by
Companies
or Bodies
Corporate
where

Central /
State

Governme
nt is a
promoter

300

300

300

300

Sub Total
B3

300

300

300

300

B5) Non-
Institutions

Investor
Education
and
Protection
Fund (IEPF)

50486

50486

0.34

50486

0.3

504866

Resident
Individuals
holding
nominal
share
capital up
to Rs. 2
lakhs

91042

19866
905

19866
905

13.34

19866
905

13.
34

1921430
0

Resident
Individuals
holding
nominal
share
capital in
excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs

75

81198
78

81198
78

5.45

81198
78

8119878

DOLLY
KHANNA

27400
20

27400
20

1.84

27400
20

1.8

2740020

Non
Resident
Indians
(NRIs)

5037

19341
29

19341
29

13

19341
29

13

1581429

Foreign
Nationals

200

200

200

200

Foreign
Companies

300

300

300




Bodies 454 16729 | 16729 | 1.12 16729 | 1.1 1659690

Corporate 90 90 90 2

Any Other | 1573 10484 | 10484 | 0.7 10484 | 0.7 1048425

(specify) 26 26 26

Clearing 10 3665 3665 0 3665 0 3665

Members

HUF 1554 10394 | 10394 | 0.7 10394 | 0.7 | 1039439
40 40 40

Trusts 9 5321 5321 0 5321 0 5321

Sub Total | 98184 | 33147 | 33147 | 22.26 33147 | 22. | 3212878

B4 694 694 694 26 8

B=B1+B2+B | 98281 48713 | 48713 | 32.71 48713 | 32. 4768699

3+B4 200 200 200 71 4

Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Approved Limits %

Limits Utilized %

As on shareholding date

49

23.9

As on the end of previous 1st quarter | 49 20.41
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter | 49 20.06
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter | 49 20.48
As on the end of previous 4th quarter | 49 24.12




