General information about company

Scrip code	500110				
NSE Symbol	CHENNPETRO				
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED				
ISIN	INE178A01016				
Name of the company	CHENNAI PETROLEUM CORPORATION LIMITED				
Whether company is SME	No				
Class of Security	Equity Shares				
Type of report	Quarterly				
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2023				
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date					
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)				
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	Yes				

Particular	Yes/No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No
Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No

<u>Summary statement holding of specified securities</u>

								(XV)	gorization	
								Sharehold under	ding (No.	of shares)
Category of sharehol der	No. of shareho Iders	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total no. shares held	Shareho Iding as a % of total no. of shares (calcula ted as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C 2)	No. of Voting Rights	Tot al as a % of Tot al Voti ng righ t	No. of equity shares held in demateri alized form	SubCate gory_I	SubCateg ory_II	SubCateg ory_III
(A) Promoter & Promoter Group	2	1001981 00	100198 100	67.29	100198 100	67.2 9	10019810	-	-	-
(B) Public	98281	4871320 0	487132 00	32.71	48713 200	32. 71	4768699 4			
(C1) Shares underlyin g DRs	1	100	100	0	100	0	100	-	-	-
(C2) Shares held by Employe e Trust				0		0		-	-	-
(C) Non Promoter -Non Public	1	100	100	0	100	0	100	-	-	-
Grand Total	98284	1489114 00	148911 400	100	14891 1400	100	1478851 94			

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

								Sub-categorization of shares (XV)		
									ing (No. of sh	
Category & Name of the Shareholde rs	No. of shareh older	No. of fully paid up equit y share s held	Total no. share s held	Shareho Iding % calculat ed as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C 2)	No. of Votin g Rights	Tot al as a % of Tot al Voti ng righ	No. of equity shares held in demateri alized form(Not Applicabl e)	SubCate gory_I	SubCateg ory_II	SubCateg ory_III
B1)	0	0		0		t		-	_	_
Institutions		Ü		Ü						
B2) Institutions (Domestic)	0	0		0		0		-	-	-
Mutual Funds/	6	27100	27100	0.02	27100	0.0 2	22500			
Alternate Investment Funds	1	13000 0	13000 0	0.09	13000 0	0.0 9	130000			
Banks	4	869	869	0	869	0	869			
Insurance Companies	3	27648 00	27648 00	1.86	27648 00	1.8 6	2764800			
LIC GRATUITY PLUS NON UNIT FUND	1	19928 00	19928 00	1.34	19928 00	1.3	1992800			
NBFCs registered with RBI	1	1250	1250	0	1250	0	1250			
Sub Total B1	15	29240 19	29240 19	1.96	29240 19	1.9 6	2919419			
B3) Institutions (Foreign)	0	0		0		0		-	-	-
Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I	66	93343 44	93343 44	6.27	93343 44	6.2 7	9334344			
CITY OF NEWYORK GROUP TRUST	1	20641 08	20641 08	1.39	20641 08	1.3 9	2064108			
Foreign Portfolio Investors Category II	7	33041 43	33041 43	2.22	33041 43	2.2	3304143			
POLUNIN EMERGING MARKETS SMALL CAP FUND LLC	1	25744 38	25744 38	1.73	25744 38	1.7	2574438			
Any Other(Insti	8	2700	2700	0	2700	0				

ı	i	i	Ī	II	i	i	ı	İ	1	
tutions										
(Foreign))	7	2000	2000	0	2000	0				
FOREIGN INSTITUTIO	7	2600	2600	0	2600	0				
NAL										
INVESTORS										
BANKS	1	100	100	0	100	0				
Sub Total	81	12641	12641	8.49	12641	8.4	1263848			
B2	01	187	187	0.15	187	9	7			
B4) Central	0	0		0		0		-	-	-
Governme										
nt/ State										
Governme										
nt(s)/										
President										
of India Shareholdi	1	300	300	0	300	0	300			
ng by	1	300	300	U	300	U	300			
Companies										
or Bodies										
Corporate										
where										
Central /										
State										
Governme										
nt is a										
promoter Sub Total	1	300	300	0	300	0	300			
B3	•	300	300	U	300	0	300			
B5) Non-	0	0		0		0		_	_	-
Institutions										
Investor	1	50486	50486	0.34	50486	0.3	504866			
Education		6	6		6	4				
and										
Protection										
Fund (IEPF)	21212	10000	10000	10.01	10000	10	1001100			
Resident	91042	19866 905	19866 905	13.34	19866 905	13. 34	1921430 0			
Individuals holding		905	905		905	34	0			
nominal										
share										
capital up										
to Rs. 2										
lakhs										
Resident	75	81198	81198	5.45	81198	5.4	8119878			
Individuals		78	78		78	5				
holding nominal										
share										
capital in										
excess of										
Rs. 2 lakhs										
DOLLY	1	27400	27400	1.84	27400	1.8	2740020			
KHANNA		20	20		20	4				
Non	5037	19341	19341	1.3	19341	1.3	1581429			
Resident		29	29		29					
Indians (NRIs)					1					
Foreign	1	200	200	0	200	0	200			
Nationals	*	200	200		200	~	200			
Foreign	1	300	300	0	300	0				
Companies	-		330							
	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	I	1

Bodies	454	16729	16729	1.12	16729	1.1	1659690		
Corporate		90	90		90	2			
Any Other	1573	10484	10484	0.7	10484	0.7	1048425		
(specify)		26	26		26				
Clearing	10	3665	3665	0	3665	0	3665		
Members									
HUF	1554	10394	10394	0.7	10394	0.7	1039439		
		40	40		40				
Trusts	9	5321	5321	0	5321	0	5321		
Sub Total	98184	33147	33147	22.26	33147	22.	3212878		
B4		694	694		694	26	8		
B=B1+B2+B	98281	48713	48713	32.71	48713	32.	4768699		
3+B4		200	200		200	71	4		

Statement showing foreign ownership limits

	Approved Limits %	Limits Utilized %
As on shareholding date	49	23.9
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	49	20.41
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	49	20.06
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	49	20.48
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	49	24.12